
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

PIC
1
1
2
2
1
3
2
3
1

Class
FF
F500
FF
F500
FV
FF
FV
FV
DSR

No.
23
64
95
67
8
4

00
0

88

Name
Gerald Barrett
Rusty Cook
Randell Mashburn
John (Jack) Walbr
Neil Cox
Cliff Johnson
William Noble
Mike Lauer
Craig Mendenhall

Memeber #
210082
87086
261383
118865
269949
111710
11989
318084
99614

Hometown/State
Edmond, OK
Stone Mountain G
Atoka OK
St Louis MO
Tulsa OK
Leawood Ks
Manhattan KS
Cottonwood Falls
Abliene

Region
Okla
MIDS
TX
STL
NEOK
KC
KS
WICH
WTX

Make/Model
Swift DB-6
Scorpion
Swift
Scorpion
Protoform D
Piper 06
Caracal D
BRD
Cheetah

Laps
14
14
14
13
13
12
10
10
9

Total Tm
19:13.654
19:40.627
20:14.218
19:20.247
20:24.130
19:26.125
18:56.829
19:48.551
12:53.633

Diff
-

+26.973
+1:00.564

1 Lap
+1:03.883

2 Laps
4 Laps

+51.722
5 Laps

Best Tm
1:19.895
1:23.188
1:23.736
1:26.323
1:32.293
1:19.719
1:34.698
1:37.372
1:22.102

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Post 4:35 pm
1 OA is #23 FF Gerald Barrett
Official Post 5:05 PM

Green County Grand Prix 07-RS-84-S

GR 6 FF FV F500 DSR CF

GR 6 Race

Race (14 Laps)

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 Miles

4/14/2007 04:00 PM

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit
    www.hallettracing.net
     (918) 583-1134

Printed: 4/15/2007 11:17:04 PM

Bruce & Charlene Bettinger

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Licensed to:  Hallett Motor Racing Circuit

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Margin of Victory

+26.973

Avg. Speed

78.637

Best Lap Tm

1:19.719

Best Spd

81.286

Best Lap by

[4] Cliff Johnson
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